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上海交通大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 55 55
613 10 65
612 10 75
611 14 89
610 7 96
609 18 114
608 18 132
607 15 147
606 20 167
605 26 193
604 16 209
603 26 235
602 23 258
601 28 286
600 27 313
599 27 340
598 28 368
597 37 405
596 36 441
595 36 477
594 41 518
593 42 560
592 57 617
591 42 659
590 44 703
589 47 750
588 57 807
587 64 871
586 70 941
585 67 1008
584 79 1087
583 67 1154
582 61 1215
581 63 1278
580 82 1360
579 60 1420
578 64 1484
577 72 1556
576 65 1621
575 61 1682
574 72 1754
573 73 1827
572 76 1903
571 85 1988
570 73 2061
569 91 2152
568 88 2240
567 88 2328
566 89 2417
565 100 2517
564 106 2623
563 90 2713
562 80 2793
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561 93 2886
560 90 2976
559 106 3082
558 80 3162
557 107 3269
556 81 3350
555 69 3419
554 104 3523
553 98 3621
552 102 3723
551 111 3834
550 96 3930
549 100 4030
548 93 4123
547 86 4209
546 79 4288
545 73 4361
544 103 4464
543 84 4548
542 92 4640
541 79 4719
540 80 4799
539 83 4882
538 74 4956
537 64 5020
536 76 5096
535 67 5163
534 52 5215
533 61 5276
532 69 5345
531 58 5403
530 57 5460
529 64 5524
528 46 5570
527 56 5626
526 52 5678
525 50 5728
524 52 5780
523 47 5827
522 33 5860
521 48 5908
520 24 5932
519 42 5974
518 30 6004
517 32 6036
516 29 6065
515 28 6093
514 26 6119
513 37 6156
512 13 6169
511 23 6192
510 21 6213
509 26 6239
508 22 6261
507 15 6276
506 21 6297
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505 23 6320
504 15 6335
503 19 6354




